
Superior Court of California 
County of Tuolumne 

Sonora - Yaney 
41 W. Yaney Ave 

Sonora, CA 95370 
Number: 176699 09-14-16 2:01 pm 
Varvayanis 
Cash 

GN ACCT16 
Miscellaneous Fees FY 2016/2017 

vs. 

Copy Fees 

File Total: 

Total Due: 
Amount Paid: 

HDAY Change: 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 
22.00 
10.00 

**************************************** 


